ESEAIEN Huepriolou Acgiktn MoAuvoeswyv (HAM) otnv MNepipepeiakn EvoTnra =aveng

o MOAYNZEIX HMEPAX MOAYNZEIX THMEPOY MOAYNZEIZ 14HMEPOY
HMEPOMHNIA ATOMA | AIAOOPA HAM ENEPIEZ | AIAOOPA HAM ENEPIEZ | AIAOOPA HAM
Friday, October 1, 2021 69 44 pL) 400 744
Saturday, October 2, 2021 4 49 4 1 410 735
Sunday, October 3, 2021 28 4 1 420 735
Monday, October 4, 2021 27 4 -30 393 714
Tuesday, October 5, 2021 84 76 -38 359 709
Wednesday, October 6, 2021 47 355 710
Thursday, October 7, 2021 53 3 348 722
Friday, October 8, 2021 4 42 321 721
Saturday, October 9, 2021 32 305 715
Sunday, October 10, 2021 23 4 300 720
Monday, October 11, 2021 44 40 48 313 706
Tuesday, October 12, 2021 67 305 664
Wednesday, October 13, 2021 4 40 299 654
Thursday, October 14, 2021 47 292 640
Friday, October 15, 2021 8 80 330 651
Saturday, October 16, 2021 48 84 345 650
Sunday, October 17, 2021 4 38 4 360 660
Monday, October 18, 2021 4 85 4 405 717
Tuesday, October 19, 2021 98 484 435 740
Wednesday, October 20, 2021 49 494 444 743
Thursday, October 21, 2021 (1) 458 750
Friday, October 22, 2021 60 48 438 768
Saturday, October 23, 2021 56 4 446 791
Sunday, October 24, 2021 29 48 437 797
Monday, October 25, 2021 84 76 4 428 833
Tuesday, October 26, 2021 8 78 454 408 843
Wednesday, October 27, 2021 58 464 417 861
Thursday, October 28, 2021 4 44 44 401 859
Friday, October 29, 2021 71 458 412 850
Saturday, October 30, 2021 8 78 48 434 880
Sunday, October 31, 2021 33 488 439 876
* HAK: MOAYNZEIZ ANA 100.000 KATOIKOYZ 12-24,99 25-74,99 25-49,99 | 50-149,99
EPT KABAAAX - Xuxvornta: FM 96,3 MHz - TnAépwvo: 2510 242549 kai 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert.gr
ENEZEPT AZIA: Péva MavragéyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPIANQZH: Mdkng Nao1adng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)




ESEAIEN Huepriolou Agiktn MoAuvoewv (HAM) otnv MNepipepeiakn EvoTnra =aveng

Monday, November 1, 2021 97 “ 162%
uesday, November 2, 2021 119 “

Wednesday, November 3, 2021 93 -22%

hursday, November 4, 2021 82 -12%

riday, November 5, 2021 94 15%

aturday, November 6, 2021 58 -38%

unday, November 7, 2021 53 -9%

Monday, November 8, 2021 115 103 117%
uesday, November 9, 2021 98 88 -15%

Wednesday, November 10, 2021 97 87 1%

hursday, November 11, 2021

riday, November 12, 2021

aturday, November 13, 2021

unday, November 14, 2021

Monday, November 15, 2021

uesday, November 16, 2021

Wednesday, November 17, 2021

hursday, November 18, 2021

riday, November 19, 2021

aturday, November 20, 2021

unday, November 21, 2021

Monday, November 22, 2021

uesday, November 23, 2021

Wednesday, November 24, 2021

hursday, November 25, 2021

riday, November 26, 2021

aturday, November 27, 2021

unday, November 28, 2021

Monday, November 29, 2021

uesday, November 30, 2021

* HAK: MOAYNZEIZ ANA 100.000 KATOIKOYE (EKTN 239 | 4-10,99
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EPT KABAAAX - Xuxvornta: FM 96,3 MHz - TnAépwvo: 2510 242549 kai 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert.gr

ENEZEPT AZIA: Péva MavragéyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPIFANQXH: Mdkng Naoi1adng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)



